CORPORATE GOVERNANCE

BUNKEIDO CO. LTD.
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12

20

20

40



12

ROE

2025

2025 46.6

2023

2025 40.6



2015

40
50

2025

25

21

2024

758

2020

25

2015

70

2020

25

25

2020 12

2020

260,000

25

739,778

10

2020



SDGs( )

DGs

2021 22

2023 22

12
12 10 2025 26
2025 24



10%

880,000 13.87
313,100 4.93
286,172 451
235,060 3.70
193,800 3.05
193,670 3.05
179,238 2.82
174,756 2.75
163,380 257
163,340 2.57

2025 31

w

100

[
o

=
o
o

500

1000

256,849






o
— N [ee] — —

(1)

e

T O O T O 4 DL - . X

(2)




a blc de|/f|lg h

fyg

(1)

< <

T O 0T Ow D& . ., x _ E




| @

— —
(o) o [©) (0]

2015 25 62

260,000

50,000

2020
40,000

25

67




131,099 54,000 20,153
205,252
2021 22
2015 25 260,000
739,778 10

16






IR
2013 1SO14001
Scien
ce Based Targets 2023










It

EE
BEGS RS EREARSE
E/:E/;XL H*yﬁ/)-xy_‘ IE{£*@L§EK
o iR RS
SDG s EHEEERS
o s f
Wt = B
= ) 17 lLE.
v EH - ok
e
PR B e i
HE
| wEmE
el
e oy 3
l v 'rﬁ&@fiﬁﬂ:

£ AREB
(EE SHINE TE ¥ NHIN

HREATR, BEAH
HIRR « WA, AR

I C TEHEEARE




